Runners Category

Sandra Hardy
Theresa Leask
Kathleen Birney

Joggers Category

Lisa MacLean, Tracy Voorthuyzen
Linda Hildebrandt

Kim Pearce, Patty McCroden

Lani Trenouth

Rick Beil

Anne So

Mark Brown

Jessica Woollard

Walkers Category

Andrea Gagnon, Sandi Koop, Nicole Chatel
Marie Burgess

Diana Hocking

Leigh Campbell, Stella Fraser

Penny Mears

Sally Hallam, Ty Benn, Mrgan, Barbara and llong
Susan & Anne Bernhardt & family

Bob Barlow, Lorne Daniel, Larry Pontus, Jamie McCrodan
Ben James-Groom

Sabrina MacLeod

Barbara Rikley

Eric Morris and family

Dennis and Jeanette McMillan

Points

36
27
21

32
29
27
26
25
23
22
18

25
23
23
22
21
20
17
17
16
15
15
15
14

Time

90:31:00
88:25:00
77:00:00

87:53:00
85:23:00
88:00:00
92:28:00
93:45:00
91:45:00
90:42:00
79:15:00

88:31:00
89:51:00
90:00:00
88:11:00
93:20:00
88:31:00
83:42:00
90:45:00
84:06:00
70:22:00
72:12:00
72:26:00
92:25:00



